51021

LLAVERO TREBOL CUATRO HOJAS ORO ROSA
Collection: MJTO - Typology: PORTACHIAVI - Material: ORO ROSA

PRODUCT DETAILS

NET WEIGHT 0,033 Kg

PACKAGING INDIVIDUAL POLYBAG
MINIMUM QUANTITY x 1 pcs

LENGTH 75 mm

WIDTH 40 mm

HEIGHT 10 mm

MASTER CARTON

GROSS WEIGHT 8 Kg



CARTON QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

200 pcs
330 mm
290 mm
110 mm



